PARADISE
APPETIZERS
French Fries $5.00
Cheese Fries $6.00
Loaded Fries (chicken, bacon, steak) $10.00
Sweet Potato Fries $6.00
Onion Rings $6.00
Chicken Fingers (3) $7.00
Mozzarella Sticks w/ Sauce $6.00
Fried Dough (sauce & cheese, sugar) $7.00
Empanadas (choice of beef, $4.00
beef & cheese, chicken, or pizza)
Boneless Wings (choice of BBQ, 4 for $8.00
Buffalo, Honey BBQ)
Bone-in Wings (Choice: Sweet 8 for $12.00
Chili, BBQ, Buffalo)
SALADS
Caesar Salad $8.00
Caprese Salad $10.00
Taco Salad $10.00
SALAD ADDITIONS:
Add Chicken $4.00
Add Steak $5.00
Add Shrimp $6.00
Fruit Bowl Salad $10.00
WRA PS (choice of white or wheat wrap)
Fresh Tomato & Mozzarella $10.00
Philly Steak & Cheese $10.00
Buffalo Chicken $10.00
Chicken Cutlet $10.00
Tuna $10.00
Grilled Chicken $10.00
Mediterranean Hummus $12.00

QU ESAD' LLAS (with salsa, our cream)

Cheese Quesadilla
Grilled Chicken Quesadilla
Buffalo Chicken Quesadilla

*SNACKS: Fresh Apple / Candy / Chips /
Novelty Ice Cream / Libby’s Italian Ice

$6.00
$10.00
$10.00

HOT & COLD SANDWICHES

Texas Grilled Cheese

Grilled Mac n Cheese
(w/ tomato & bacon)

BLT (Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo)

Texas Toast Bacon Ranch Chicken

Cuban Sandwich (pork, ham, cheese,
pickle, mustard, mayo)

Tripleta (chicken, pork, steak,
onions, peppers, cheese)

Lobster Roll, Fries, Cole Slaw

HOTDOGS / BURGERS

Beef Hotdog

Loaded Hotdog (bacon, cheese fries)
Chili Hotdog

Hamburger (lettuce, tomato)
Cheeseburger (lettuce & tomato)
Double Bacon Cheeseburger

BEVERAGES

Slushy (One Size)
Slushy (Souvenir Cup)

Souvenir Refills
Water (Bottled)
Seltzer Water
Soda, Snapple, Powerade

$6.00
$10.00

$8.00
$10.00
$10.00

$12.00

$25.00

$4.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$10.00

$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00

KI DS M EALS (Comes with water or juice box)

Grilled Cheese & Fries
Hot Dog & Fries
Hamburger & Fries
Cheeseburger & Fries
Chicken Tenders & Fries
Fried Shrimp & Fries

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$12.00



