

APPETIZERS

French Fries	\$5.00
Cheese Fries	\$6.00
Loaded Fries (chicken, bacon, steak)	\$10.00
Sweet Potato Fries	\$6.00
Onion Rings	\$6.00
Chicken Fingers (3)	\$7.00
Mozzarella Sticks w/ Sauce	\$6.00
Fried Dough (sauce & cheese, sugar)	\$7.00
Empanadas (choice of beef,	\$4.00
beef & cheese, chicken, or pizza)	
Boneless Wings (choice of BBQ,	4 for \$8.00
Buffalo, Honey BBQ)	
Bone-in Wings (Choice: Sweet	8 for \$12.00
Chili, BBQ, Buffalo)	

SALADS

Caesar Salad	\$8.00
Caprese Salad	\$10.00
Taco Salad	\$10.00
SALAD ADDITIONS:	
Add Chicken	\$4.00
Add Steak	\$5.00
Add Shrimp	\$6.00
Fruit Bowl Salad	\$10.00

WRAPS (choice of white or wheat wrap)

Fresh Tomato & Mozzarella	\$10.00
Philly Steak & Cheese	\$10.00
Buffalo Chicken	\$10.00
Chicken Cutlet	\$10.00
Tuna	\$10.00
Grilled Chicken	\$10.00
Mediterranean Hummus	\$12.00

QUESADILLAS (with salsa, our cream)

Cheese Quesadilla	\$6.00
Grilled Chicken Quesadilla	\$10.00
Buffalo Chicken Quesadilla	\$10.00

HOT & COLD SANDWICHES

Texas Grilled Cheese	\$6.00
Grilled Mac n Cheese	\$10.00
(w/ tomato & bacon)	
BLT (Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo)	\$8.00
Texas Toast Bacon Ranch Chicken	\$10.00
Cuban Sandwich (pork, ham, cheese,	\$10.00
pickle, mustard, mayo)	
Tripleta (chicken, pork, steak,	\$12.00
onions, peppers, cheese)	
Lobster Roll, Fries, Cole Slaw	\$25.00

HOTDOGS / BURGERS

Doof Hatdoo	ć4 00
Beef Hotdog	\$4.00
Loaded Hotdog (bacon, cheese fries)	\$6.00
Chili Hotdog	\$6.00
Hamburger (lettuce, tomato)	\$5.00
Cheeseburger (lettuce & tomato)	\$6.00
Double Bacon Cheeseburger	\$10.00

BEVERAGES

Slushy (One Size)	\$5.00
Slushy (Souvenir Cup)	\$10.00
Souvenir Refills	\$5.00
Water (Bottled)	\$2.00
Seltzer Water	\$3.00
Soda, Snapple, Powerade	\$3.00

KIDS MEALS (Comes with water or juice box)

Grilled Cheese & Fries	\$7.00
Hot Dog & Fries	\$7.00
Hamburger & Fries	\$7.00
Cheeseburger & Fries	\$8.00
Chicken Tenders & Fries	\$8.00
Fried Shrimp & Fries	\$12.00

*SNACKS: Fresh Apple / Candy / Chips / Novelty Ice Cream / Libby's Italian Ice